
Greenlough Parish  
Christmas 2022 

CHRISTMAS 2022 
Christmas Eve - Saturday 24th December 2022: 5.30pm  
Christmas Day - Sunday 25th December 2022: 9.00am 

 
Tuesday 27 December 2022: 11.00am 

 
Thursday 29 December 2022: 7.30pm 
Please note: NO ADORATION today 

 
Feast of Mary, the Mother of God  

New Year’s Eve - Saturday 31 December 2022: .30pm 
New Year’s Day - Sunday 1 January 2023: 9.00am 

  
Tuesday 3 January 2023: 9.30am 

 
Thursday 5 January 2023 - No Evening Mass 

Adoration: 9.00am - 5.00pm 
 

Masses for the Feast of the Epiphany 
Friday 6 January 2023 - 9.30am & 7.30pm  

 
Feast of the Baptism of the Lord 

Saturday 7 January 2023 - 5.30pm 
Sunday 8 January 2023 - 9.00am 


